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Shivaji University March/April (Summer)-2024 Examination 
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur 

Faculty: Science and Technology 
B.Sc. Part-I: Semester-II 

CBCS(NEP): Course Code: 2354 
Theory Examination Time Table 

12 

Day & Date 

Tuesday, 26-03-2024 

Wednesday, 27-03-2024 

Thursday, 28-03-2024 

Saturday, 30-03-2024 

Monday, 1-04-2024 

Tuesday, 2-04-2024 

Wednesday, 3-04-2024 

Thursday, 4-04-2024 

Friday, 5-04-2024 

Saturday, 6-04-2024 

Monday, 8-04-2024 

Wednesday, 10-04-2024 

Prof. Dr. P. B. Piste 

Chairperson 
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu college, 

Kolhapur 

Subject Code 

90219 

90224 

90224 

90225 

90233 

90225 

90233 

90222 

90226 

90222 

90226 

90227 

90228 

90227 

90228 

90230 

90230 

90238 

APATI SA 

Time: 2.30 to 4.30 pm 
Subject Name 

English Paper-II (AECC-A) 

Physics Paper-II 

Physics Paper-IV 

Chemistry Paper-III 

Com. Science Paper-III 

Chemistry Paper-IV 

Com. Science Paper-IV 

Mathematics Paper-III 

Botany Paper-III 

Mathematics Paper-IV 

Botany Paper-III 

Zoology Paper-III 

Statistics Paper-III 

Zoology Paper-III 

Statistics Paper-III 

Microbiology Paper-III 

Microbiology Paper-1v 
Constitution of India and Local 

Self Govern ment 

Dr. L. D. Kadam 

Principal 

uUR Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu college, 
Kolhapur 
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